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Dimensione tetto
Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni ripiano

Piano espositivo

PP ?2??7?7?7?7

Alimentazione

Capacita

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

1160x360 mm
1200x600x600 mm
1160x250 mm
1100x440 mm

P?P?????7?7?77?7?

160 Lt
R449
110 kg
0,43 ??7?

PP?P????7?7?7?77?7?

+4 +8 °C
230V
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